Alex Sierra Cardenas

Alirio Gomez Gomez

André Santoleri Villa Barbeiro
Belmiro Galo da Silva

Benigno Oliveira Alves

Bruno de Paula Jacéia

Bruno Hideki Fukushima Kimura
Camilo Andres Angulo Santacruz
Carlos Alexandre Gomes da Silva
Carlos Rafael Payares Guevara
Carlos Wilson Rodriguez Cardenas
Cristian Camilo Cardenas Céardenas
Diego Pereira Barboza

Edwin Gonzalo Murcia Rodriguez
Elkin Oveimar Quintero Vanegas
Euripedes Carvalho da Silva
Everton Juliano da Silva

Genaro Pablo Zamudio Chauca
German Alonso Benitez Monsalve
Gilberto Luiz Angelice de Camargo
Giliard Souza dos Anjos
Hengameh Raeisidehkordi

Icaro Gongalves

Jeovanny de Jesus Muentes Acevedo
Jose Antonio da Silva Neto

José Manuel Chauta Torres

Julio Cezar de Oliveira Andrade
Max Reinhold Jahnke

Michael Alexander Rincon Villamizar
Pablo Asdrubal Diaz Septlveda
Renato Vasconcellos Vieira

Victor Hugo Lépez Solis

Vinicius Morelli Cortes

Willian Hans Goes Corréa

P1

7.0
8.0
8.0
6.0
8.0
7.5
7.8
8.5
5.5
3.5
6.5
8.0
4.3
5.0
5.0
3.0
5.5
8.0
4.0
7.0
4.0
5.5
5.5
7.0
5.0
5.5
7.0
10.0
6.5
9.0
4.5
6.0
9.8
7.0

Sheetl
P2

9.0
9.6
10.0
9.8
9.1
10.0
9.5
10.0
7.7
9.2
7.8
9.0
8.0
9.3
9.0
8.3
9.5
10.0
10.0
7.8
9.8
8.5
9.6
9.8
4.0
9.6
8.3
10.0
9.5
9.5
7.6
9.0
10.0
9.9

Page 1

LE

8.0
9.8
9.7
7.8
8.1
10.0
6.1
9.4
9.1
10.0
6.9
7.5
7.9
9.5
7.7
9.6
9.8
9.4
8.0
5.6
9.7
8.9
9.2
8.8
8.6
9.5
7.4
9.7
9.4
10.0
9.2
8.9
10.0
9.1

MF

8.1
9.2
9.3
8.1
8.5
9.3
8.0
9.4
7.5
7.7
7.1
8.3
6.9
8.1
7.4
7.1
8.4
9.2
7.6
6.9
8.0
7.7
8.3
8.7
5.7
8.3
7.6
9.9
8.6
9.5
7.2
8.1
9.9
8.8

Conc.

>>O0O>IT>T>PO0EO>POO0ETOTD>PO0OECOT0TOT0DOE>T>>O0>>T



	Sheet1

